Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joan Clayton - (511271) - Team Jorvik - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.23
29.24
29.30
29.54
30.20
30.98
31.52
31.59
31.60
32.53
33.32
36.04
39.85

41.67

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.24
29.23
29.54
29.30
30.20
30.98
32.53
31.59

31.52
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

526
526
523
510
477
442
420
417

417

355
281
207
181

WA Pts

526
526
510
523
477
442
382
417

420

Round

r r r r T T T T I I T I I I

Round

I I T T IT I I I T

Date

23/03/19
04/05/19
25/11/18
23/02/19
24/02/18
09/04/17
15/03/14
28/02/16
19/01/14
26/11/16
22/09/13
20/01/13
22/01/11
2711110

Date

04/05/19
23/03/19
23/02/19
25/11/18
24/02/18
09/04/17
26/11/16
28/02/16
15/03/14

Meet

City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2019
Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
City of Coventry Winter Open Meet
Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

Richmond Dales April Fool Gala

Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala
City of Leeds New Year Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet

Sheffield City B Grade

Meet

Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2019

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Coventry Winter Open Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Richmond Dales April Fool Gala

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

Venue

Sunderland
Sheffield
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield

Sheffield

Venue

Sheffield
Sunderland
Sheffield
Coventry
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Team Jorvik
Team Jorvik
Team Jorvik
Team Jorvik
Team Jorvik
Team Jorvik
York City
Team Jorvik
York City
Team Jorvik
York City
York City
York City

York City

Club Swam Under

Team Jorvik
Team Jorvik
Team Jorvik
Team Jorvik
Team Jorvik
Team Jorvik
Team Jorvik
Team Jorvik

York City

Level

1

—_

W W W w

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

31.60 417 H 19/01/14 Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014 Leeds York City 3
33.32 355 H 22/09/13 City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield York City 3
36.04 281 H 20/01/13 City of Leeds New Year Meet Leeds York City 3
39.85 207 H 22/01/11 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet Sheffield York City 3
41.67 181 H 27/1110 Sheffield City B Grade Sheffield York City 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



