Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joan Clayton - (511271) - Team Jorvik - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.23	526	Н	23/03/19	City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2019	Sunderland	Team Jorvik	1
29.24	526	Н	04/05/19	Swim England North East Region Championships (50)	Sheffield	Team Jorvik	1
29.30	523	Н	25/11/18	City of Coventry Winter Open Meet	Coventry	Team Jorvik	3
29.54	510	Н	23/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Team Jorvik	1
30.20	477	Н	24/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Team Jorvik	1
30.98	442	Н	09/04/17	Richmond Dales April Fool Gala	Leeds	Team Jorvik	1
31.52	420	Н	15/03/14	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	York City	1
31.59	417	Н	28/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Team Jorvik	1
31.60	417	Н	19/01/14	Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014	Leeds	York City	3
32.53	382	Н	26/11/16	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield	Team Jorvik	3
33.32	355	Н	22/09/13	City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	York City	3
36.04	281	Н	20/01/13	City of Leeds New Year Meet	Leeds	York City	3
39.85	207	Н	22/01/11	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet	Sheffield	York City	3
41.67	181	Н	27/11/10	Sheffield City B Grade	Sheffield	York City	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.24	526	Н	04/05/19	Swim England North East Region Championships (50)	Sheffield	Team Jorvik	1
29.23	526	Н	23/03/19	City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2019	Sunderland	Team Jorvik	1
29.54	510	Н	23/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Team Jorvik	1
29.30	523	Н	25/11/18	City of Coventry Winter Open Meet	Coventry	Team Jorvik	3
30.20	477	Н	24/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Team Jorvik	1
30.98	442	Н	09/04/17	Richmond Dales April Fool Gala	Leeds	Team Jorvik	1
32.53	382	Н	26/11/16	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield	Team Jorvik	3
31.59	417	Н	28/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Team Jorvik	1
31.52 Copyright 202	420 4	Н	15/03/14	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	York City Powered By SPOR	1 FSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
31.60	417	Н	19/01/14	Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014	Leeds	York City	3
33.32	355	Н	22/09/13	City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	York City	3
36.04	281	Н	20/01/13	City of Leeds New Year Meet	Leeds	York City	3
39.85	207	Н	22/01/11	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet	Sheffield	York City	3
41.67	181	Н	27/11/10	Sheffield City B Grade	Sheffield	York City	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS